
FINAL

Nivel Base 1 - MINI 

Rk Nombre/Club # ScoreP D TotalEFederación P

5091 1 0,2 28,900 59,70028,700CAN

2 1,2 30,80029,600

4242 1 0,0 29,450 59,50029,450CYL

2 0,7 30,05029,350

4253 1 0,0 29,500 59,40029,500CYL

2 0,7 29,90029,200

2374 1 0,0 29,550 59,00029,550CLM

2 0,0 29,45029,450

4265 1 0,0 29,350 58,90029,350CYL

2 0,7 29,55028,850

4796 1 0,0 29,050 58,80029,050MAD

2 0,7 29,75029,050

4237 1 0,0 29,350 58,65029,350CYL

2 0,5 29,30028,800

2208 1 0,0 29,500 58,60029,500CLM

2 0,6 29,10028,500

969 1 0,5 28,000 58,60027,800BAL

2 2,0 30,60028,600

0,3

9710 1 0,0 29,500 58,50029,500GAL

2 0,5 29,00028,500

4511 1 0,0 28,700 58,45028,700CAN

2 1,2 29,75028,550

22312 1 0,0 29,250 58,40029,250CLM

2 0,5 29,15028,650

39213 1 0,7 29,450 58,30028,750CYL

2 0,0 28,85028,850

39614 1 0,0 28,750 58,15028,750CYL

2 0,7 29,40028,700

40015 1 0,5 29,100 58,10028,600CYL

2 0,0 29,00029,000

22216 1 0,0 28,850 58,10028,850CLM

2 0,7 29,25028,550
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FINAL

Nivel Base 1 - MINI 

Rk Nombre/Club # ScoreP D TotalEFederación P

25517 1 0,0 29,350 58,05029,350CLM

2 0,0 28,70028,700

39718 1 0,5 29,200 58,05028,700CYL

2 0,0 28,85028,850

23819 1 0,0 29,250 58,00029,250CLM

2 0,0 28,75028,750

25620 1 0,0 29,500 57,85029,500CLM

2 28,35028,350

24221 1 29,350 57,85029,350CLM

2 0,5 28,50028,000

39322 1 29,100 57,80029,100CYL

2 0,0 28,70028,700

15723 1 0,0 28,800 57,75028,800GAL

2 0,6 28,95028,350

16024 1 29,200 57,75029,200GAL

2 0,7 28,55027,850

35125 1 0,0 28,500 57,65028,500CYL

2 0,0 29,15029,150

44826 1 0,0 28,850 57,60028,850MAD

2 0,5 28,75028,250

19227 1 0,0 28,750 57,60028,750CYL

2 0,6 28,85028,250

48028 1 0,0 29,100 57,60029,100MAD

2 0,6 28,50027,900

25929 1 0,0 28,900 57,55028,900CLM

2 0,0 28,65028,650

15630 1 0,0 28,550 57,55028,550GAL

2 0,7 29,00028,300

39531 1 0,0 28,500 57,50028,500CYL

2 0,5 29,00028,500

18632 1 0,0 28,650 57,50028,650CYL

2 0,5 28,85028,350
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FINAL

Nivel Base 1 - MINI 

Rk Nombre/Club # ScoreP D TotalEFederación P

18933 1 0,0 28,900 57,45028,900CYL

2 0,5 28,55028,050

18834 1 0,0 28,950 57,35028,950CYL

2 0,5 28,40027,900

23935 1 0,0 28,550 57,25028,550CLM

2 0,7 28,70028,000

22136 1 0,0 29,400 57,15029,400CLM

2 0,7 27,75027,950 0,9

39137 1 0,0 28,550 57,15028,550CYL

2 0,0 28,60028,600

25838 1 0,0 28,700 57,05028,700CLM

2 0,0 28,35028,350

40139 1 0,0 28,450 57,00028,450CYL

2 0,0 28,55028,550

44940 1 0,0 28,500 57,00028,500MAD

2 0,5 28,50028,000

39941 1 0,0 28,200 56,80028,200CYL

2 0,0 28,60028,600

39842 1 0,0 28,150 56,75028,150CYL

2 0,0 28,60028,600

45443 1 0,0 28,300 56,55028,300MAD

2 0,5 28,25027,750

39444 1 0,0 27,700 56,45027,700CYL

2 0,5 28,75028,250

19145 1 0,0 28,250 54,55028,250CYL

2 0,5 26,30025,800

19046 1 0,0 28,000 53,90028,000CYL

2 0,5 25,90025,700 0,3

45747 1 0,0 27,600 53,60027,600MAD

2 0,5 26,00025,500
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